
S DIV: LOT 12 BLOCK 4 LAKE VILLA

309-416, 723-331, 744-664, 763-1

PARKER DOUGLAS JASON/LARSON MICHELLE TRANG
355 SW NIGHTSHADE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-14028-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/16/2022 JB 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

95,554
500

18,500
114,554

0
114,554

0
114,554
114,554

0

114,554

1268/2783 1/23/2014 WD U I 12 47,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

DOUGLAS JASON & MIC

1259/1394 7/24/2013 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURTS

FIRST FEDERAL BANK 
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000043901 Electrical Servic 0 03/11/2022

306 ADDN SFR 50 08/20/2014

HX Base Yr

442 SW ALAMO DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,151 114.0360 127.72 147,006 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1102

BAS 70 100 70 5,811

BAS 252 100 252 20,920

BAS 780 100 780 64,754

FOP 56 30 17 1,411

UST 72 45 32 2,657

1,230 1,151 95,554

BAS= W24 UST= N12 W6 S12 E 6$ W6 S16 BAS= W7 BAS= N11 W12 S21
E12 N10$ S10 FOP= S8 E7 N8 W7$ E7 N10$ S10 E30 N26$.

BAS

246

16

10

30

26

UST 12

6

12

6

BAS

7

10

7

10

BAS

11

12

21

12

10

FOP8

7

8

7

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

500

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-285.00 120.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


